®
2016 VMAX2 Product Brochure
The VMAX2 Series is the most complete cost e�ective Electric/Motorized front projection screen.
Scan for product
video
VMAX2 Series
The VMAX2 Series is the most complete cost effective Electric/Motorized front projection
screen.

View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen
Material
Case
Color
VMAX99UWS2 99"(1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8 19.6 24.2 8.9 11.0 84.7"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX99XWS2 99"(1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8 19.6 24.2 8.9 11.0 84.7"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX113UWS2 113"(1:1) 79.9 79.9 202.9 202.9 22.6 27.7 10.3 12.6 96.1"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX113XWS2 113"(1:1) 79.9 79.9 202.9 202.9 22.6 27.7 10.3 12.6 96.1"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX119UWS2 119"(1:1) 84.1 84.1 213.6 213.6 23.5 28.5 10.7 13.0 100"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX119XWS2 119"(1:1) 84.1 84.1 213.6 213.6 23.5 28.5 10.7 13.0 100"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX136UWS2 136"(1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8 27.5 33.2 12.5 15.1 111.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX136XWS2 136"(1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8 27.5 33.2 12.5 15.1 111.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX153UWS2 153"(1:1) 108.2 108.2 274.8 274.8 32.6 38.6 14.8 17.6 123.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX153XWS2 153"(1:1) 108.2 108.2 274.8 274.8 32.6 38.6 14.8 17.6 123.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX170UWS2 170"(1:1) 120.0 120.0 304.8 304.8 43.7 56.2 19.8 25.6 135"x6.5"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX170XWS2 170"(1:1) 120.0 120.0 304.8 304.8 43.7 56.2 19.8 25.6 135"x6.5"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX84UWV2 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 18.0 22.3 8.2 10.2 81.9''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX84XWV2 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 18.0 22.3 8.2 10.2 81.9''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX84XWV2-E30 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 19.4 24.3 8.8 11.0 81.9''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX92UWV2 92"(4"3) 55.2 73.6 140.2 186.9 21.2 26.0 9.6 11.8 88.2''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX92XWV2 92"(4"3) 55.2 73.6 140.2 186.9 21.2 26.0 9.6 11.8 88.2''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX100UWV2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 22.1 27.2 10.0 12.4 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX100XWV2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 22.1 27.2 10.0 12.4 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX100XWV2-E24 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 22.1 27.3 10.1 12.4 95.8''x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX120UWV2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 26.5 34.2 12.0 15.6 111.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX120XWV2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 26.5 34.2 12.0 15.6 111.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX120XWV2-E24 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 26.5 34.2 12.1 15.6 111.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX135UWV2 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 30.9 36.4 14.1 16.6 123.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX135XWV2 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 30.9 36.4 14.1 16.6 123.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX135XWV2-E24 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 30.9 36.4 14.1 16.6 123.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX150UWV2 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 34.2 41.3 15.5 18.8 135.4"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX150XWV2 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 34.2 41.3 15.5 18.8 135.4"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX150XWV2-E24 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 35.3 41.5 16.0 18.8 135.4"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX165XWV2 165"(4:3) 99.0 132.0 251.5 335.3 46.9 57.9 21.3 26.3 146.5"x6.3"x6.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX200XWV2 200" (4:3) 120.0 160.0 304.8 406.4 117.8 128.9 53.6 58.6 180.71x8.66"x10.04" 1.1 MaxWhite White
VMAX84UWH2 84″(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 20.3 24.9 9.2 11.3 87.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX84XWH2 84″(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 20.3 24.9 9.2 11.3 87.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX84UWH2-E30 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 21.2 26.0 9.7 11.8 87.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX92UWH2 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 22.1 25.4 10.1 11.6 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX92UWH2-E30 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 22.1 25.4 10.1 11.6 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX92XWH2 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 22.1 25.4 10.1 11.6 95.8''x5.5''x5.5'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX100UWH2 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5 22.8 27.6 10.4 12.6 102.8"x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX100XWH2 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5 22.8 27.6 10.4 12.6 102.8"x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX106UWH2 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 23.4 28.7 10.6 13.1 108.3''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX106UWH2-E24 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 23.4 28.7 10.6 13.1 108.3''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX106XWH2-E24 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 23.4 28.7 10.6 13.1 108.3''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX110UWH2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 23.6 30.0 10.7 13.6 111.8''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX110UWH2-E24 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 23.6 30.0 10.7 13.6 113.98''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX120UWH2 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 26.5 33.1 12.1 15.1 120.5''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX120UWH2-E24 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 26.5 33.1 12.1 15.1 120.5''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX120XWH2-E24 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 26.5 33.1 12.1 15.1 120.5''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX120XWH2 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 26.5 33.1 12.1 15.1 120.5''x5.5''x5.9'' 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX135UWH2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 32.6 39.2 14.8 17.8 133.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX135UWH2-E24 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 32.6 39.2 14.8 17.8 133.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX135XWH2-E24 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 32.6 39.2 14.8 17.8 133.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX135XWH2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 32.6 39.2 14.8 17.8 133.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX150UWH2 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 35.3 41.9 16.1 19.1 146.8"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX150XWH2 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 35.3 41.9 16.1 19.1 146.8"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX150UWH2-E24 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 35.3 41.9 16.1 19.1 146.8"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX166XWH2 166"(16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.7 365.8 47.9 59.9 21.8 27.2 159.0"x7.0"x7.0" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
VMAX200UWH2 200" (16:9) 98.0 174.3 248.9 442.7 111.3 138.3 50.6 62.9 195.10"x9.06"x10" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX235UWH2 235" (16:9) 115.2 204.8 292.6 520.2 139.4 174.5 63.4 79.3 227.5"X9.70"X11.02" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
VMAX106UWX2 106"(16:10) 56.2 90.0 142.7 228.6 21.1 27.3 9.6 12.4 106"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX106UWX2-E24 106"(16:10) 56.2 90.0 142.7 228.6 23.2 28.1 10.6 12.8 106"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX128UWX2 128"(16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3 26.2 32.1 11.9 14.6 124"x5.4"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX128UWX2-E20 128"(16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3 27.7 33.3 12.6 15.1 124"x5.4"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX142UWX2-E24 142" (16:10) 75.3 120.4 191.3 305.8 37.0 43.7 16.8 19.84 135.04"x5.51"x5.91" 1.1 MaxWhite FG Black
VMAX2 Series
4www.elitescreens.com/vmax2
Model Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio